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Thank you for your support of these wonderful artists and craftspeople and for donating to Feeding Southwest
Virginia. Your food donations help your community, especially through the upcoming winter months!

Contact@GilmoreShows.com — www.CraftShow.com
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Company Name
A & R Boards
Adoratio Farms
All Beaded Up
Anne Vaughan Designs Jewelry
Art Nouveau Tiles
Arte Blanche Fine Arts
Artifactual Adornments
Artistic Collage
Artistic Designs
Back 40 Metal Worx
Bell Gallery Photography
Blue Dog Art
Blue Ridge Timber Designs
Blue Willow Bracelets
Britt’s Leather
Carolina Candy Company
Cecil Collection
Chapter and Verse Studios
Chavanne’s Jewelry
Cherilyn Colbert Art & lllustration
Cindy’s Creative Clothing
Clay Hope
Cobbler Mountain Cider
Country Treasures
Creative Paths
DanNie Studio
Danny K
Dimensional Greetings
Dirt Works Pottery
Diversity In Clay
Dobbie’s Creations
Eleanor Jade Handmade, LLC
Embellish
Fuller’s Tradecraft
G & G Creations
Gee Your Dog Smells Terrific
Georgetown Select Nut Co.
Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC
Glass Roots
Gourmet Breads
Hauserman Quilts
Heating Pads
Holly Lane Designs
House of Morgan
Ivory Elk Designs
Jackie’s Copper Creations
Jane Parker Fruit Cakes
Jenny Danko lllustration and Design
Joanne Bell
Johnson’s Family Produce
Julia Vessey Jewelry
Kebaubles Jewelry & Accessories
Kimberly Renee’
Lamps From the Attic
Laura’s Raw Honey

State
FL
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
NJ
NC
NC
VA
VA
VA
AL
AL
NC
NC
NC
NJ
VA
NC
TN
VA
TN
NC
VA
CA
GA
NC
VA
NC
NC
MS
TN
NC
SC
VA
SC
NC
PA
VA
FL
VA
NC
NC
NJ
NY
NC
VA
NC
VA
VA
SC
PA
PA

Craft Description Listing
wall art, kitchen accessories
goat’s milk products, aprons
fine silver charms & jewelry
layered jewelry collections
custom framed art nouveau period tiles
kiln fired, functional and decorative
excavated artifact jewelry
photography and art collage
resin art, visors, hummingbird feeders
metal art items for home
photography
primitive home & christmas decor
boards, tables, etc.
coin, metalwork & leather
belts, wallets, phone holders,
gourmet toffee
fine jewelry gems
home decor
handforged silver w/ gemstones
illustrated places archictectural illustrations
clothing with sewn designs
clay jewelry
hard cider
distressed furniture & decor
trinket boxes
name art
tapestry handbags & accessories
3D pop up greeting cards
hand thrown & built pottery
clay ornaments
book pillows
polymer clay jewelry
monogramed & embroidered items
execptional leather goods
metal ornaments
pet skin and coat products
fresh roasted nuts
metal wire crafts
stained glass plant rooters
gourmet breads
home decor
heating wraps
Christian jewelry
pewter
laser cut wood games & anime figures
cheeky and geeky art
fruit cakes
colorful and whimsical art
pressed flowers & stained glass
jams, jellies, ciders
silver, brass, copper & cut stone jewelry
hand crafted jewelry
sculpted jewelry & art objects
lamps made out of antiques
honey

Booth Number
2506
2306
2302
1409
1405
1311
1513
1107
2007
1705
1902
2213
2304
1707
2309
1304
1702
2106
2013
1505
2006
2004
2012
2511
2206
1805
1307
1713
1904
2307
2009
2412
1912
1207
2507
1510
1802
2411
2204
2406
1106
1909
1205
1109
2407
1610
1407
2205
1903
1605
1111
1907
1711
1206
1810

Company Name
Little Miss Fancy Paints
Love for Pottery
M A Vessey
Mam Jam’s Candle Co
Mama’s Chocolates
McRae Designs
Mel’s Creations Galore
Merry Stitches
Metallic Art Graphics
Modern Forestry Soy Candles
Mountain Mama Pottery
Mountain Mist
Mud, Twine & Sticks
My Favorite Scarf
Nailed to the Cross, LLC
Nana’s Dyes
Nancy Erikson Fused Glass
Nippers Studio
North Crate & Co.
North Fork Mercantile
Old World Specialties
Paper Angels
Personalized Dog Bandanas
Phillip Barret Jr Fine Art
PillowSak
Quick and Easy Mixes
Rita’s Handbags
River Rags
Rockness Momster
Roundtrip Boomerangs
Runway 45
Shabbybath Naturals
Simply Prudence Creations
Smok’n Hot Brass
Southern Sisters
Stone Treasures
Strudel and More
Stuart Nye Jewelry
Subtle Verse
The Black Belt Soap Company
The Flawed Log
The Hat Lady
The Minky Boutique
The Pottery Den
The Sassy Olive
TOA Waters
True Honey Teas
Turner Mastercraft
Twilight Eyes Studio
Unique Wreaths
Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts
Virginia Soaps & Scents
What A Chip
Wind And Fire Chimes
Wood Well-Formed

State
GA
NC
VA
VA
NC
NC
VA
VA
VA
SC
TN
TN
VA
VA
GA
VA
VA

PA
OH
VA
VA
GA
VA
GA
VA
NC
NC
NC
OH
SC
SC
ME
NC
SC
VA
FL
NC
OH
NC
VA
SC
NC
VA
Mi
MD
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
OH
NC

Craft Description Listing
hand painted ceramics
functional ceramics
paintings, prints
soy candles
Fudge, gourmet apples, etc.
painted jewelry
wreaths
fabric home accessories
mixed media metal work
soy candles, melts and sprays
functional pottery
bath & body products
natural dyed clothing, home accessories
Infinity Scarves
nail sculptures
tie dye clothing, accessories
functional & decorative fused glass
whimsical clay
oak & cherry tables
classy & sassy wood signs
soup & drink mixes
cards, stocking stuffers, notepads
pet bandanas
photography
protective cover for pillow
dips, slushie, seasonings
handbags & accessories
fantasy clothes, accessories
mosaic birdhouses, boxes, etc.
handcrafted boomerangs
wearable art
goat milk soap and solid lotions
fabric “catcher” bag
bullet jewelry
cookies, benne wafers, cheese straws
handmade stone pendants
strudel and savories
silver, copper & brass
inspirational photography
bath and body products
cooking utensils, bowls and boards
knit hats and headbands
blankets, baby accessories,
pottery and collectables
fabric headbands
bubble bath
pre packaged craft teas with honey
wood pens
cold and heat forged jewelry
wreaths, Christmas trees
packaged peanut products
bath products, personal care
What A Chip gourmet chips
copper cattail wind chimes
woodturning and flatwork

Booth Number
2002
2113
1103
1613
1607
2107
2103
2509
2209
1509
2402
1403
1310
1507
1612
2312
2203
1804
1603
2212
1413
2207
2109
1511
1411
2413
2404
1906
1806
1913
2112
2202
1710
1812
2305
1406
4001
2210
1211
1709
1609
1404
2514
1203
1809
2409
1807
1113
1213
2503
1209
1813
2104
2501
1506



